
~fu(Q)©-~~ 
SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 

"Almost Anything for the Swimming Pool" 

March 3, 2014 

Mr. Scott Hiland 
Centennial Waterpark 
Village of Orland Park 
15600 West Ave. 
Orland Park, II. 60462 

Dear Scott, 

I have included pricing on the Signet MagMeter flow sensors and displays that you 
requested. Included equipment is as follows: 

(1) 3".MagMeter with installation saddle, display, mounting bracket 

Price $1,518.00 
• Price does not include shipping 
• Taxes, if applicable, are not included 

If you have any questions regarding this proposal please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Regards, 

Steve Gremer 
Commercial Systems Specialist 
Halogen Supply Company, Inc. 

http:1,518.00
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SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 

"Almost Anything for the Swimming Pool" 

March 3, 2014 

Mr. Scott Hiland 
Centennial Waterpark 
Village of Orland Park 
15600 West Ave. 
Orland Park, II. 60462 

Dear Scott, 

I have included pricing on the Signet MagMeter flow sensors and displays that you 
requested. Included equipment is as follows: 

(1) 4" MagMeter with installation saddle, display, mounting bracket 

Price $1,547.00 
• Price does not include shipping 
• Taxes, if applicable. are not included 

If you have any questions regarding this proposal please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Regards, 

Steve Gremer 
Commercial Systems Specialist 
Halogen Supply Company, Inc. 

http:1,547.00
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SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 

*'Almost Anything for the Swimming Pool" 

March 3, 2014 

Mr. Scott Hiland 
Centennial Waterpark 
Village of Orland Park 
15600 West Ave. 
Orland Park, II. 60462 

Dear Scott, 

I have included pricing on the Signet Mag Meter flow sensors and displays that you 
requested. Included equipment is as follows: 

(1) 6" MagMeter with installation saddle, display, mounting bracket 
(1) Power Supply 

Price $1,710.00 
• Price does not include shipping 
• Taxes, if applicable, are not included 

If you have any questions regarding this proposal please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Regards, 

Steve Gremer 
Commercial Systems Specialist 
Halogen Supply Company, Inc. 

http:1,710.00
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SUPPLY COMPANY, (NC. 

"Almost Anything for the Swimming Pool" 

March 3, 2014 

Mr. Scott Hiland 
Centennial Waterpark 
Village of Orland Park 
15600 West Ave. 
Orland Park, II. 60462 

Dear Scott, 

I have included pricing on the Signet Mag Meter flow sensors and displays that you 
requested. Included equipment is as follows: 

(1) 8" MagMeter with installation saddle, display, mounting bracket 
(1) Power supply 

Price $1,763.00 
• Price does not include shipping 
• Taxes, if applicable, are not included 

If you have any questions regarding this proposal please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Regards, 

Steve Gremer 
Commercial Systems Specialist 
Halogen Supply Company, Inc. 

http:1,763.00

